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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M ade lyn Dinh175
Pearland Elite

9.625 9.650 9.1509.450 37.875
2T 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Elise  Headley177
Pearland Elite

9.625 9.275 9.2509.525 37.675
2T 3 1 2 2 

2 

Jess ica  Fe rra ra210
REFLEX

9.725 8.975 9.1509.350 37.200
1 6 5 3T 3 

3 

Lore le i M arquez195
Pearland Elite

9.550 8.950 8.6009.500 36.600
4T 7 2 11 4 

4 

Lucy W illis131
HTW N ELITE

9.550 8.875 8.9759.150 36.550
4T 8 6 5 5T

5T

Hayden Headley178
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.150 8.9009.000 36.550
7T 4 8 7 5T

5T

S arah Fe rra ra211
REFLEX

9.450 8.650 9.3509.050 36.500
9 10 7 1 7 

7 

Be lla  Digulio199
Pearland Elite

9.500 8.725 8.7259.475 36.425
7T 9 3 9 8 

8 

A lexis  Godw in197
Pearland Elite

9.525 9.400 8.5008.950 36.375
6 2 9 13 9 

9 

Reese  Brush130
HTW N ELITE

9.350 8.425 8.8008.825 35.400
10T 14 11 8 10 

10 

Leah Roberts182
Pearland Elite

9.000 8.600 8.6258.900 35.125
13 11 10 10 11 

11 

Addison S m yth187
Pearland Elite

9.200 9.000 8.2508.275 34.725
12 5 14 14 12 

12 

Ke lly Cox103
BGA

9.350 7.550 8.9258.550 34.375
10T 15 12 6 13 

13 

Dra ilyn M oore111
BGA

8.875 8.450 8.5758.225 34.125
15 12T 15 12 14 

14 

Kiley M cQueen106
BGA

8.900 8.450 8.2258.300 33.875
14 12T 13 15 15 

15 
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